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PARTIE TOT. PARTIE TOT. PARTIE TOT. PARTIE G. TOTAL

1 (1+2) 2 (3+4) 3 (5+6) 4 (7+8)

Devyn Dallaire
Shawn Dallaire

Simon Berlinguette
Eric Berlinguette

Michel Parent
Lucille Parent

Sébastien Parent
François Parent

Raphaël Fournier
Yvon Fournier

Mathieu Madore
Marc Madore

François Turcotte
Jean-Gilles Auprix

Jérémy Aumond
Danielle Beaudet

Éric Pelletier
René Chartrand

Mathieu Carroll
Lyne Larose

Jean-François Vaillant
Line Sogne

Benoît Garneau
Normand Garneau

Maxime Girouard
Jacques Girouard

Jonathan Morrisson
Andrew Morrisson

Samuel Clément
Lucie Clément

Christophe H. Lamoureux
Marthe Hachey

CHAMPIONNAT PROVINCIAL
TOURNOI FAMILLES EN DOUBLE 2006-07

11350891 108760139

118

939

246168

SENIOR - GARÇONS

JUNIOR - GARÇONS

BANTAM - GARÇONS

788 220 1008230 398198

SDQ NOM MOY. HAND.

542144

621

PEE WEE - GARÇONS

606

768 158 926

178

157 968

223 88 163 251 161 412 194 784

216 219 435 811176 611 200

185

1017

165 272 154 426 177 603 165

183

180 689 210

775

143 344 165 509 899

637 201 1040202176 236 158 394 838243

960

57 616 109 725 119 844 95 123 1062

890 120 1010

186 204 164 368 202 570 205

889 140 1029

110 448 144 592 132 724 166

868 188 1056

106 460 160 620 125 745 144

779 272 1051

135 368 161 529 173 702 166

83 988 113 1101

191 188 164 352 208 560

105 961 115 1076

52 632 144 776 129 905

55 624 109 733 123 856

86 975 93 1068

868 134 1002

219

46 656 141 797 92 889

Danis

Le Carrefour

Masson

Anik

Templeton

Galaxie

Paris

Le Carrefour

Le Carrefour

Paris

Anik

Templeton

Templeton

Le Carrefour

Paris

Galaxie
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CHAMPIONNAT PROVINCIAL
TOURNOI FAMILLES EN DOUBLE 2006-07

SDQ NOM MOY. HAND.

Ariane Galarneau
Ghislain Galarneau

Amélie Mosseau
Marc Jodouin

Daphnée B. Mongrain
Daniel Mongrain

Noémie Ménard
Carole Bertrand

Sandy Clément
Sylvio Brouillard

Sabrina Jean
Daniel Jean

Marie-Pier Martin
Lynn Duguay

Myliane Kyer
Armand Grégoire

Chelsea Hockley
Derreck Hockley

Jessica Fournier
Charlène Dubois

Cynthia Schryer
Diane Grenier

Kristel Dunn
Marie Verner

Jessica Laurin
Luc Laurin

Emmanuelle Villeneuve
Gaétan Villeneuve

Isabelle H. Lamoureux
Yves Lamoureux

Kayla Mulligan
Lee Longpré

248

845

BANTAM - FILLES

JUNIOR - FILLES

SENIOR - FILLES

202 990

139 1072

173

195200

201 968225 560 207

224 84 250 334

788

119

184 432 188

205

432 155 587 182 769

178

144 191 335

534

143

620

726

168

155

933

149 766

164

921

162 280 148 428 155 583

215 995 123 1118

165 272 146 418 199 617

150 926 113 1039

90 512 148 660 120 780

203 948 127 1075

117 424 179 603 173 776

113 913 159 1072

119 420 167 587 158 745

97 838 155 993

87 520 112 632 168 800

105 808 113 921

94 500 109 609 132 741

150 960 116 1076

77 552 67 619 84 703

81 540 141 681 129 810

224 744 157 901 121 1183161 1062

PEE WEE - FILLES

88 520

Danis

Anik

Templeton

Danis

Allard

Galaxie

Templeton

Limbour

115

372

Le Carrefour

Masson

113Galaxie 134

200 486 232229 68

Templeton

Limbour

Galaxie

Paris

119 491 116 607

218 286

720 153 873

718 346 1064

907

767

729

Le Carrefour


